
तेजपुर विश्िविद्यालय / TEZPUR UNIVERSITY 

(संसद के अधिनियम द्वारा स्थापित कें द्रीय पवश्वपवद्यालय) 

(A Central University established by an Act of Parliament) 

सकंायाध्यक्ष का कायाालय, शोध ि विकास 
           OFFICE OF THE DEAN, SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES 

        तेजिुर-784028 :: असम / TEZPUR-784028 :: ASSAM  

Interview for the position of District Associate (Monitoring and Evaluation) 

Shortlisted candidates to appear for the personal interview to be conducted on 

30/03/2019  

Reporting Time: 9.30 AM 

Venue: School of Management Sciences, Tezpur University 

SL 

NO. NAME EMAIL 

1 Abhijit Sonowal abhijitsonowal.24@rediffmail.com 

2 Abhilash Borthakur abhilashborthakur2@gmail.com 

5 Ananya Bhattacharjee ananya.b1994@gmail.com 

7 Anindita Das aninditasa2012@gmail.com 

10 Annushree Kurmi annushreekurmi@gmail.com 

11 Anukul Dutta anukuldutta1996@gmail.com 

12 Archita Bhattacharya architab92@gmail.com 

14 arnabjyoti das arnabjyotid@gmail.com 

16 Arpan Das adas75349@gmail.com 

19 Ashalakshmi Sarma asha062@gmail.com 

23 Bandana Sharma bandanasharma2205@gmail.com 

25 Bedanta Bikash Sarma bedantasarma19@gmail.com 

31 Bidisha Borah bidisha.borah2012@gmail.com 

39 Champak Khanikar c.khanikar23@gmail.com 

41 Chayanika Chowdhury chayanikachowdhury43@gmail.com 

44 Chiranjib Borah chiranjib045@gmail.com 

49 Debajit Chauhan debajitchauhan@gmail.com 

55 Deepak Kumar Prasad deepakkumarprasad45@gmail.com 

56 Deepjyoti Kalita deepjyoti6233@gmail.com  

62 

Dipanka Kashyap 

Borthakur dipankakashyap15@gmail.com 

66 Dipyaman Gogoi dipyamangogoi882@gmail.com 

69 Farhana Yasmin farhanay74@gmail.com 

70 Gauranga Kishore Bora gkbora1991@gmail.com 

71 Gyanamalini Borah gmborah7@gmail.com 

79 Himashree Kalita himashree.kalita93@gmail.com 

81 Hirakjyoti Barman hirakjyoti19@gmail.com 

91 Jogen Biswajyoti Das jbiswa47@gmail.com 

97 Kabir Prasad Deka kabirdeka1397@gmail.com  

100 Kankana Kalita kankanakalita14@gmail.com 

103 Khanthai Basumatary khanthai100@gmail.com 
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Reporting Time: 1.30 PM 

Venue: School of Management Sciences, Tezpur University 

SL 

NO. NAME EMAIL 

104 Krishnika Kashyap Krishnika.K96@Gmail.Com 

106 Kunjan Saikia Kunjansaikia69@Gmail.Com 

108 Leepanter Bhagawati Leepanter123@Gmail.Com 

109 Madhurima Sarmah Sarmahmadhu@Gmail.Com 

110 Manas Jyoti Barman Jyotibarmanmanas@Gmail.Com 

113 Md Mahidul Islam Islammdmahi@Outlook.Com 

114 Meher Jessia Meherjessia25@Gmail.Com  

115 Milan Barthakur Milanbarthakur666@Gmail.Com 

118 Monowar Hussain Monowarh702@Gmail.Com 

121 Mriganka Gohain Gohainmriganka30@Gmail.Com 

122 Mrinmoy Dutta Mrinmoydutta19@Gmail.Com 

123 Nabi Hussain Nabihussain43@Gmail.Com 

133 Nishigandha Misra Nishigandha08jan@Gmail.Com 

136 Parthana Panyak Parthanapanyak1993@Gmail.Com 

148 Prismjyoti Mahanta Prismjyoti.5232@Gmail.Com 

149 Pritismrita Choudhury Pritilekha3@Gmail.Com 

155 Priyanka Sharma Priyankajist@Gmail.Com 

157 Puja Hazarika Pujahazarika654@Gmail.Com 

163 Rekha Talukdar Rekhatalukdar2016@Gmail.Com 

172 Ronald Rajbangshi Ronaldrajbangshi@Gmail.Com 

174 Ruhismita Borah Ruhimaborah@Gmail.Com 

176 Sahnaz Parveen Ahmed Sahnazahmed05@Gmail.Com 

183 

Shantanukaushik 

Borbora Shantanukaushikborbora@Gmail.Com 

184 Sidhartha Borah Sidharthaborah91@Gmail.Com 

185 Simona Kaimal Simonakaimal@Gmail.Com  

186 Sonali Biswas Biswas.Sonali776@Gmail.Com 

192 Sujit Das Sujitdas28405@Gmail.Com 

198 Tariq Aziz Tariqaziz74@Yahoo.Com 

202 Ujjal Kumar Sen                                                                               Ujjalkumarsen10110@Gmail.Com 

203 Upashana Borah Upashanaborah1@Gmail.Com 
 

 

 

Note: 

1. Candidates are requested to carry their photo id, CV and original degree (BE/BTech/MBA) mark sheet and 

certificate  for verification. 

 

2. Candidates are requested to carry their own laptops with MS Office installed. 

 

 

 

Sd/- 
        Dean, School of Management Sciences 

Tezpur University 
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